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桃園市政府標準作業流程圖

人行道設置公共設施申請


























作業流程





權責單位





作業期限





1.受理申請





3.通知補件





5日

















須補件





2.資料審核





不符合





4.駁回退件





符合





工務局或區公所工務課





10日





5.現場會勘





須補正





不符合





7.通知補正





6.綜合審查





11日





8.駁回退件





符合





9.核發同意函
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